1 SAUL
2 ARNOLLET
3 BOURLON
4 LAURENT
5 GUINDANI
6 CARREZ
7 CHABOUTY
8 NOEL
9RIFF
9 BENOIST
11 CLIGNY
12 DEPASSE
13 DUMET

14 ROUGER MOINIER

14 SAUL

16 RAPHEL

17 DUPRAT

18 THIRY

19 DUNY

20 BOUCHET
21 FERRERES
22 VALLET

23 BACOT

24 GASTON
25 THENOT
26 FERMENT
27 BONNIN

28 DELMAS
28 IMBERT

30 RAMEL

31 BERTHAUD
32 WILLAUMEZ
33 LE CUN

34 ROUILLER
35 BONNAURE
36 GAVE

37 MELNOTTE

Olivier
Joél

Anne-Chantal

Monique
Simone
Elisabeth
Claudie
Guy
Bernadette
Joél
Antoine
Jean-Claude
Gérard
Francine
Sylvie
Martine
Elisabeth
Micheéle
Chrystel
Nelly
Maryse
Frangoise
Pierrette
Daniel
Jacqueline
Liliane
Frangoise
Lucette
Isabelle
Josiane
Raymonde
Catherine
Christiane
Jean-Paul
Agnés
Pierre
Yann

1047
1042
1035
1019
1018
1017
1014
1009
1004
1004
1003
998
995
982
982
967
966
960
957
936
926
914
912
908
900
897
891
886
886
883
875
870
864
857
855
854
836

1B
1B
3A
3A
4A
2A
3B
2B
3B
4B
5C
3A
3B
4A
4C
2B
4B
4B
4D
5A
4B
4A
4A
3B
5A
4A
5B
4A
4D
4A
3B
5A
4B
4A
4B
5D
4B

FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

D01
L37
T21
X04
B22
L37
J32
043
A03
X04
T13
B11
X04
D25
D01
Jo7
X05
B29
103
B23
B29
Co2
Y30
B23
Y12
G11
TO3
X01
X04
V29
J18
B24
B15
C19
034
S05
Vo7

<KONVVKOOnNn<KOOnnwnoio<KOO<K<nnioo<<n<Kn<tn<Knunnno<Knunow

2389974
1070078
2293179
2334011
1002198
2390103
2011729
2269416
2520398
1383493
1009024
1470885
2067029
1200273
2567688
2334402
2653281
1040546
1001351
1008867
2343659
1002965
2228352
2250695
1060792
2524282
3189769
2798923
1262212
2627313
1120819
1182811
3123313
1107724
1139073
2514619
2275521



38 GOUTTARD

39 SCHILS

40 FRADIN

41 LARRUE

42 BARALDO

43 LUSCAN

44 THENOT

45 JALLET

46 CHARBONNIER
47 MELNOTTE

48 GAUBERT

49 FERMENT

50 MARCINKOWSKI
51LE CUN

Gérard
Joélle
Annick
Marie-Francoise
Patricia
Simone
Dominique
André
Micheéle
Catherine
Dominique
Jean
Frangoise
Pierre

832
825
816
815
768
726
724
693
687
625
597
577
568
483

3B
5B
4C
4A
6A
4C
5C
4C
4D
4D
5B
5A
5B
5C

FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

LO5
M11
D25
JO6
B36
B36
Y12
X04
B23
Vo7
B12
G11
B38
B15
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2060283
1135958
2504655
1108385
2632464
2377405
1155629
2791082
1150669
2238799
1067183
2524304
1126150
3123324
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